
PC2PC2
Hoeford - Forton - Cherque Farm - Peel Common - City Of

Portsmouth College
via Brockhurst, Privett and The Hard/Gunwharf

College Days only                                                                                

Route DescriptionRoute Description
From Gosport Road to Fareham Road, Brockhurst Roundabout, Brockhurst Road, Forton Road, Lees Lane,From Gosport Road to Fareham Road, Brockhurst Roundabout, Brockhurst Road, Forton Road, Lees Lane,

Whitworth Road, Gordon Road, Bury Road, Foster Road, Bury Road, Privett Road, Cherque Way, Broom Way,Whitworth Road, Gordon Road, Bury Road, Foster Road, Bury Road, Privett Road, Cherque Way, Broom Way,
Newgate Lane East, Newgate Lane, Gosport Road, Quay Street Roundabout, Eastern Way, M27 link Road, M27,Newgate Lane East, Newgate Lane, Gosport Road, Quay Street Roundabout, Eastern Way, M27 link Road, M27,

Rudmore Roundabout, Mile End Road, Commercial Road, Market Way, Alfred Road, Queen Street, Wickham Street,Rudmore Roundabout, Mile End Road, Commercial Road, Market Way, Alfred Road, Queen Street, Wickham Street,
Clock Street, The Hard, St Georges Road, Cambridge Road, St Michaels Road, Winston Churchill Avenue, VictoriaClock Street, The Hard, St Georges Road, Cambridge Road, St Michaels Road, Winston Churchill Avenue, Victoria

Road North, Goldsmith Avenue, Fratton Way, Rodney Road, Velder Avenue, Eastern Road and Tangier Road.Road North, Goldsmith Avenue, Fratton Way, Rodney Road, Velder Avenue, Eastern Road and Tangier Road.

Hoeford, A32
8:05
11:55

Cunningham Drive
8:10

12:00

Fort Brockhurst
8:15

12:05

Forton Road, The Crossways
8:19

12:09

Gordon Road, Gypsy Queen
8:22
12:12

War Memorial Hospital
8:26
12:16

Queens Parade

Cherque Way

Newgate Lane, Longfield Avenue

The Hard Interchange

City of Portsmouth College

City of Portsmouth College

The Hard Interchange

Newgate Lane, Longfield Avenue

Cherque Way

Queens Parade

War Memorial Hopsital

Gordon Road, Gypsy Queen

Forton Road, The Crossways

Fort Brockhurst

Cunningham Drive

Hoeford, A32

08:29
12:19

08:34
12:24

08:41
12:31

09:05
12:55

09:25
13:15

13:30
16:15

13:50
16:35

14:14
16:59

14:22
17:06

14:27
17:11

14:30
17:14

14:33
17:17

14:36
17:20

14:40
17:24

14:45
17:29

14:50
17:34


